
 List of Faculty Members Mewat Engineering College (Waqf) 
 

S. 

no. 

Name Designation Deptt. Mobile  Email Id 

1 Dr. Shahnawaz Mahmood Associate 

Prof. 

Chemistry 9891225504 shahnawaz.mahmood@yahoo.com 

 

2 Mr. Shaheen Khan Asstt. Prof. ECE 9718091664 shaheen.khan.2@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Ladlay Khan Asstt. Prof. Mathematics  9968894799 kladlay@gmail.com 

 

4 Dr. Kaleem Ahmed 

Quraishi 

Asstt. Prof. Mathematics  9718921060 kaleemspn@yahoo.co.in 

 

5 Mr. Ayaz Mehmood Asstt. Prof. ME 8059104876 ayaz.amu09@gmail.com 

 

6 Mr. Shamshad Ali Asstt. Prof. EEE 9718184339 shamshad.jmi@gmail.com 

 

7 

Mr. Gaurav 

Asstt. Prof. ME 8930656646 gaurav.citm@gmail.com 

 

8 Dr. Mohd. Chaman Asstt. Prof. Physics  8755648182 chaman_mce@rediffmail.com 

9 Mr. Aakib Jawed Khan Asstt. Prof. CSE 9991946186 aakibjawed@gmail.com 

 

10 Mrs. Afzal Fatima Lecturer English 8901106230 afzaal_fatima@rediffmail.com 

 

11 Mr. Mohammad Faris Asstt. Prof. ME 9991030028 farismecw@gmail.com 

 

12 Mr. Nazim Ali Khan Lecturer ME 9013461834 nakhan@mecw.ac.in 

 

13 Dr. Khalid Hussain Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 9991010618 khalidchem83@yahoo.co.in 

 

14 Mr. Ehtashamul Haque Asstt. Prof. CSE 8053396077 ehtasham47@gmail.com 
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15 Mr. Adnan Akhlaq Asstt. Prof. ME 9897342786 adnanakhlaq87@gmail.com 

 

16 Mr. Kaushar Hussain Asstt. Prof. CE 9868047105 
kaushar.hussain@gamil.com 

17 Mr. Naseem Ahmad Asstt. Prof. ECE 8569803605 naseem047@gmail.com 

 

18 Mr. Mohd. Shahid  (CSE) Asstt. Prof. CSE 8683015185 shahid27.jmi@gmail.com 

 

19 Mr. Nadeem Ahmed Khan Asstt. Prof. CE 9210544089 er.nadimcivil@gmail.com  

20 Mr. Mohd Iqbal Asstt. Prof. ME 9467325101 mohmadiqbal_86@yahoo.com 

 

21 Mr. Mohd. Faraz Ahmer Asstt. Prof  EEE 8059356590 farazahmer007@gmail.com 

 

22 Mr. Adil Zaidi Asstt. Prof ECE 8826319440 adil.zaidi@mecw.ac.in 

 

23 Mr. Wasim Akram Asstt. Prof ME 9717524636 wasimakramkhan18@gmail.com 

 

24 

Mr. Kamaluddin Khan 

Guest 

Lecturer 

EEE 

8171171345 kamaluddinkhan1@gmail.com 

25 Mr. Shahnawaz Ahmed Asstt. Prof. CSE 7503475613 shahnawaz98976@gmail.com 

26 Mr. Mohd. Umar Khan Asstt. Prof. EEE 9050135552 mukhan.lko@gmail.com 

27 

Miss. Shibli Asstt. Prof. ECE 

8826319440 

 shibli.shakil19@gmail.com 

28 Mr. Hamza 

 

Asstt. Prof CE 7204108199 hamzakhan2507@gmail.com 

29 Mr. Vinesh Kumar 

 

Asstt. Prof CE 9467237048 vineshbishnoi@gmail.com 
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